
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012500143
DATE : 08.01.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply of ERD Spares for K RO

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 14.01.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012500055

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 3600084969 INTERCONNECTOR; PART NO. 43094-01; FOR
ENERGY RECOVERY DEVICE; MAKE:ENERGY
RECOVERY, INC, USA; MODEL: PX-Q300; PART NO.
40037; DOCU
MENTNUMBER: 80315-01; FLUID: SEAWATER; FLOW
RANGE: 200-300 GPM ;45-68 M3/HR;PRESSURE: 1200
PSI ;82.7 BAR; EFFICENCY: 98; DRAWING N O
. 40037; FOR KSWRO PLANT

        16 EA

2 3600084970 RING; PART NO.43129-01; FOR ENERGY RECOVERY
DEVICE; MAKE: ENERGYRECOVERY, INC, USA;
MODEL: PX-Q300; PART NO. 40037; DOCUMENT
NUMBER
:80315-01; FLUID: SEAWATER; FLOW RANGE:
200-300 GPM ;45-68 M3/HR;PRESSURE: 1200 PSI
;82.7 BAR; EFFICENCY: 98; DRAWING NO. 40037; F O
R KSWRO PLANT

         8 EA

3 2700135370 RING; LOCK RING SEGMENT; 8 INCH; PART NO.
43069-01; MATERIAL: CF8M; FORENERGY
RECOVERY DEVICE; MAKE: ENERGY RECOVERY,
INC, USA; MOD
EL:PX-Q300; PART NO. 40037; DOCUMENT NUMBER:
80315-01; FLUID: SEAWATER;FLOW RANGE: 200-300
GPM ;45-68 M3/HR; PRESSURE: 1200 PSI ;8 2

        24 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012500143
DATE : 08.01.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply of ERD Spares for K RO

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 14.01.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012500055

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

.7 BAR;EFFICENCY: 98; DRAWING NO. 40037; FOR K
SWRO PLANT

4 2700135371 SCREW; SOCKET HEAD; 5/16 INCH-18, X .75 INCH;
PART NO. 10077-01;MATERIAL: 316 SS; FOR
ENERGY RECOVERY DEVICE; MAKE: ENERGY
RECOVERY
,INC, USA; MODEL: PX-Q300; PART NO. 40037;
DOCUMENT NUMBER: 80315-01;FLUID: SEAWATER;
FLOW RANGE: 200-300 GPM ;45-68 M3/HR; PRESSU
R
E: 1200PSI ;82.7 BAR; EFFICENCY: 98; DRAWING NO.
40037; FOR K SWRO PLANT

        16 EA

5 2700135372 SCREW; SOCKET-HEAD; 5/16 INCH-18, X 1.50 INCH;
PART NO. 10078-24;MATERIAL: 316 SS; FOR
ENERGY RECOVERY DEVICE; MAKE: ENERGY
RECOVER
Y,INC, USA; MODEL: PX-Q300; PART NO. 40037;
DOCUMENT NUMBER: 80315-01;FLUID: SEAWATER;
FLOW RANGE: 200-300 GPM ;45-68 M3/HR; PRESS U
RE: 1200PSI ;82.7 BAR; EFFICENCY: 98; DRAWING
NO. 40037; FOR K SWRO PLANT

        16 EA

6 2700135513 SCREW; HEX-HEAD, 5/8 INCH-11, X .5 INCH; PART
NO. 10234-01; MATERIAL:NYLON; FOR ENERGY

        16 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012500143
DATE : 08.01.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply of ERD Spares for K RO

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 14.01.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012500055

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

RECOVERY DEVICE; MAKE: ENERGY RECOVERY,
INC,
 USA;MODEL: PX-Q300; PART NO. 40037;
DOCUMENT NUMBER: 80315-01; FLUID:SEAWATER;
FLOW RANGE: 200-300 GPM ;45-68 M3/HR;
PRESSURE: 12 0
0 PSI;82.7 BAR; EFFICENCY: 98; DRAWING NO.
40037; FOR K SWRO PLANT

7 2700135514 WASHER; FLAT SEALING; 5/8 INCH ID; PART NO.
10235-01; MATERIAL: EPDM;FOR ENERGY
RECOVERY DEVICE; MAKE: ENERGY RECOVERY,
INC, USA; M
ODEL:PX-Q300; PART NO. 40037; DOCUMENT
NUMBER: 80315-01; FLUID: SEAWATER;FLOW
RANGE: 200-300 GPM ;45-68 M3/HR; PRESSURE:
1200 PSI ;8
2.7 BAR;EFFICENCY: 98; DRAWING NO. 40037; FOR
K SWRO PLANT

        16 EA

8 2700135515 RING; SECURING RING; 65 SERIES; PART NO.
43056-01; MATERIAL: GRP; FORENERGY RECOVERY
DEVICE; MAKE: ENERGY RECOVERY, INC, USA;
MODEL
:PX-Q300; PART NO. 40037; DOCUMENT NUMBER:

        16 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012500143
DATE : 08.01.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply of ERD Spares for K RO

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 14.01.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012500055

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

80315-01; FLUID: SEAWATER;FLOW RANGE: 200-300
GPM ;45-68 M3/HR; PRESSURE: 1200 PSI ;82. 7
 BAR;EFFICENCY: 98; DRAWING NO. 40037; FOR K
SWRO PLANT

9 2700135516 PLATE; BEARING; PORT; THREADED; 4 INCH
SERIES; PART NO. 43070-01;MATERIAL: ALUMINUM;
FOR ENERGY RECOVERY DEVICE; MAKE: ENERGY
RECOV
ERY,INC, USA; MODEL: PX-Q300; PART NO. 40037;
DOCUMENT NUMBER: 80315-01;FLUID: SEAWATER;
FLOW RANGE: 200-300 GPM ;45-68 M3/HR; PRE S
SURE: 1200PSI ;82.7 BAR; EFFICENCY: 98; DRAWING
NO. 40037; FOR K SWRO PLANT

         8 EA

10 2700135517 PORT; LP; STRAIGHT; 4 INCH; CONN; PART NO.
43137-01;MATERIAL: SUPERDUPLEX; FOR ENERGY
RECOVERY DEVICE; MAKE: ENERGY RECOVERY,
INC, U
SA;MODEL: PX-Q300; PART NO. 40037; DOCUMENT
NUMBER: 80315-01; FLUID:SEAWATER; FLOW
RANGE: 200-300 GPM ;45-68 M3/HR; PRESSURE: 120
0
PSI;82.7 BAR; EFFICENCY: 98; DRAWING NO. 40037;
FOR K SWRO PLANT

         8 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012500143
DATE : 08.01.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply of ERD Spares for K RO

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 14.01.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012500055

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

11 2700135518 PLATE; SEAL; 4 SERIES; THREADED; PART NO.
43116-01; MATERIAL: PVC; FORENERGY RECOVERY
DEVICE; MAKE: ENERGY RECOVERY, INC, USA;
MODE
L:PX-Q300; PART NO. 40037; DOCUMENT NUMBER:
80315-01; FLUID: SEAWATER;FLOW RANGE: 200-300
GPM ;45-68 M3/HR; PRESSURE: 1200 PSI ;82 .
7 BAR;EFFICENCY: 98; DRAWING NO. 40037; FOR K
SWRO PLANT

         8 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Supply of ERD Spares for K RO Plant Overhaul <(>&<)> Insurance Stock

requirments;Contact Person: Faisal Saood Ibrahim / faisal.saood

@dewa.gov.ae / +971501499969

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012500143
DATE : 08.01.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply of ERD Spares for K RO

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 14.01.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012500055

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 6  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


